CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PM
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0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC

0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT

0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFYUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH

0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH

0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
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RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

RVT
E0C
GTT
ITIEA BCT BCB VTT
SRL AAD AAL OQOUO
TS LST LSA TRT

E LTA LTN ENA
R 0 L 0 K ROL
E T T U
{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D ) S T
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 4953 3254 65.70

0

0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 2247 147 0
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 10071 5786 0 57.45

0052 ABSENTEE 0 6818 4

0053 PROVISIONAL 0 288 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 163649 90268 10
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RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PH REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003

STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING

(VOTE FOR) 1
ADP ARP
LEA LEA
AMR APR
BOT BUT
ACY ABY

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 623 841

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1647 675
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 1189 384
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1008 125
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 1757 245
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1581 57
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 823 31
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 1336 211
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 1646 37
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 571 79
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2364 110
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 1188 52
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 866 73
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 158 70
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 244 338
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 67 124
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE OEPT 308 438
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 488 20
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 1268 130
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 921 986
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 625 478
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 870 975
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 786 779
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2098 1164
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 767 154
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 426 28
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 906 37
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 702 97
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 732 68
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 472 111
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 298 24
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 384 150
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 342 123
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 411 109
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 1152 68
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 34 65
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 332 105
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGODMERY 1191 225
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 620 135
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 1689 1187
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 98 152
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 42 107
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 109 166
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 224 153
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 43 121

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MC VFD 59 229
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(VOTE FOR) 1
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ADP ARP
LEA LEA
AMR APR
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ACY ABY
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 64 227
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 1005 1364
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 172 1166
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 408 468
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 1433 1945
0052 ABSENTEE 3326 1495
0053 PROVISIONAL 184 55
CANDIDATE TOTALS 42657 18816
CANDIDATE PERCENT 69.32 30.60
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PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE URITED STATES

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1413

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2755

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC

0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT

0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH

0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST

A.A O0.R
H R N U
A R A M
L I L P
A S D
(DEM)  (REP)
1691
2439 1201
1655 660
1322 238
2337 403
1925 102
983 59
1797 416
1872 68
696 116
173
1357 86
1046 118
197 102
319 513
91 189
408 778
603 32
1599 204
1366 1488
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PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME
030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
(034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE
0053 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

57946
64.52

229
1901
266
156
262
249
175
318
310
2258
1949
755
3250
2197
73
30477
33.93
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General Election
November &, 2024
Official Election Results

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR) 1

cD
AO
SF R
HI 0
0G
MU
AR
RE
I§
(DEM)

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1385

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

2484
1697
1350
2376
1967
1010
1804
1875

708

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2192

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
(044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST

1359
1064
204
327
89
401
616
1609
1394
922
1339
1140
3092
1014
580
1096
919
911
587
335
564
411
546
1415
46
439
1675
851
2669
139
65
134
337
58
92
111
1608
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General Election
November 5, 2024
0fficial Election Results

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR) 1

Official Election Results

REPORT-EL111
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 1249 1979 2
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 690 m 1
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 2396 3346 4
0052 ABSENTEE 4514 2238 4
0053 PROVISIONAL 213 70 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 58668 30813 84
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.50 34.40 .09
CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
GG $S R
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N T N
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1271 1847 9
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 2429 1239 5
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 1670 656 1
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1329 243 0
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 2338 394 5
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1940 9 5
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 998 54 0
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 1774 432 4
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 1862 69 1
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RO COMM CTR 714 110 3
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2740 169 2
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 1351 82 2
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 1041 108 2
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 195 96 0
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 324 509 0
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 88 191 0
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 397 775 0
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 600 35 0
0019 212 MACEDONTIA BAPT CH 1593 207 4
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1362 1496 10
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 894 748 2
0022 303 EASTHONT BAPT CH 1302 1657 3
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1106 1186 2
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 3015 1855 7
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 1010 218 2
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 579 53 t
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CHIEF JUSTICE QF THE SUPREME COURT

{VOTE FOR) 1

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 1075 60
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 900 158
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 896 113
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 572 172
0031 405 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 338 38
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 551 241
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 412 172
034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 532 168
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 1389 116
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 46 92
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 424 154
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 1633 375
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 834 222
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2586 1978
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 142 264
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 61 154
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 137 253
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 333 245
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 57 174
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 88 310
0047 508 PINE LEVEL 50 MO VFD 103 307
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 1583 2302
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 1202 1992
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 676 775
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 2307 3357
0052 ABSENTEE 4417 2259
0053 PROVISIONAL 205 75

CANDIDATE TOTALS 57425 31046

CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.82 35,

04

—
HWNHEHNEFE OO OOOKNRF WWOO R = OR RO

PR
—
[t o]

Official Election Results

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0008

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
CM I
He¢ T
RC E
10
So I
L N
(REP)  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1966 104
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1567 135
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 934 71
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 429 75

0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 716 1
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General Election
November 5, 2024
0fficial Election Results

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR

0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE

0053 PROVISIONAL

L
(REP)

1708

1852
1318
2363
396
119
170
308

250
75
333
236
234
265
97
215
639
339
2444
273
160
259
305
179
327
317
2550
2165

3677
2591
102

108

173
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General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

L

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 38634

CANDIDATE PERCENT 93.58

N
(NON)
2647
6.41

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2

(VOTE FOR} 1

T8
OR
MY

M A

YN

(REP}
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1962
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1563
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 921
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 422
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 709
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 325
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 220
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 640
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 210
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 207
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 430
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 189
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 205
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 125
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 553
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 196
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 79
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 82
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 339
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1705
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 909
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1853
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1307
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2334
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 387
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 119
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 164
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 303
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 342
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 249
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 71

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 33

106
63
7
49

169
a5
24
30
53
44
35

45

0fficial Election Results

REPORT-EL111
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ASSQCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE
0053 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

YN
(REP)

208
632
338
2431
273
162
258
303
178
330
321
2551
2159
885
3671
2574
102
38363
93.74

O0fficial Election Results
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ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

W

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS

0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST

0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST

0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

S R

IE

LL
LL
E
R
S
(REP)
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Official Election Results

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT. PLACE 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0012 205 SCUTHLAWN BAPT
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE
0053 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

W3 R
IE
LL
LL
E
R
)
(REP)

342
247
74
324
238
237
250
97
208
631
335
2433
273
162
262
304
178
331
318
2536
2164
887
3676
2599
100
38452
93.91

Official Election Results
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General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

ASSQCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4

(VOTE FOR) 1

c
H
E
L

L
(REP)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1955
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1547
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 922
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 417
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 700
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 322
(007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 210
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 640
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 194
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 204
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 419
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 184
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 195
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 125
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 551
0016 209 1ST SCUTHERN BAPT 198
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 791
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 87
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 335
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1700
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 899
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1843
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1308
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2324
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 384
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 115
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 164
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 297
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 338
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 248
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 71
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 323
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 235
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 237
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 249
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 97
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 207
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 631
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 336
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2393
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 2n
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 161
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 259
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 302
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 177
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 328
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 317
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 2543

0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 2144

159

o —
- Wl B

Official Election Results
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General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4

Official Election Results
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(VOTE FOR) 1
JH W
Al R
YT
C
H
E .
L I
L N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 881 3
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3645 147
0052 ABSENTEE 2567 100
0053 PROVISIONAL 100 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 38090 2430
CANDIDATE PERCENT 94.00 5.99
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 1
{VOTE FOR} 1
W
CE R
H O
R W
ITA
SR 0
TD I
¥YS N
(REP)  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1948 81
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1553 122
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 912 61
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 413 66
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 714 98
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 315 64
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 214 31
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 636 71
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 193 34
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 201 29
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 412 90
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 183 24
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 196 16
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 127 5
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 562 16
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 195 5
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 791 6
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 88 16
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 337 45
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1701 98
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 902 60
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1834 76
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1306 48
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2325 lel
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 380 41
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 119 26
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 162 28
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 296 54



CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PM

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

Official Election Results
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W
CE R
HD
RW
1A
SR 0
TD I
YsS N
{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 337 41
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 252 33
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 69 9
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 321 42
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 234 20
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 240 29
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 252 50
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 96 0
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 206 9
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 627 88
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 338 29
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2393 137
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 268 6
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 161 1
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 259 4
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 303 14
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 178 4
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 327 2
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 316 6
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 2537 78
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 2147 63
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 882 33
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3637 138
0052 ABSENTEE 2564 91
0053 PROVISICNAL 102 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 38051 2407
CANDIDATE PERCENT 94.05 5.9
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
CH
H A
AN
DS .
0 I
N N
(REP)  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1918 81
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1535 114
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 902 63
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST am 66
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 699 99
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 298 67
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 212 30



CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PM

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC
0031 406 NEWTCWN COMM CTR
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING KILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE
0053 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

CH
HA
AN
DS
0
N
(REP)

317
2520
2138

873
3609
2538

100

37667
94.04

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results
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2385
5.95
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COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL S0 MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

Y E
(REP)
1911
1540
913
413
705
314
217
638
197
206
410
184
194
122
549
195
786
88
336
1695
903
1840
1308
2322
377
116
167
295
338
246
70
320
233
240
245
97
206
628
333
2387
268
161
258
305
177
329
319
2520
2142

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results
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COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 3

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

Official Election Results
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(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
TAM
E.O
R O g
R R 1
Y E N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP}  {NON)
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 884 30
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3620 134
0052 ABSENTEE 2526 92
0053 PROVISIONAL 102 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 37895 2320
CANDIDATE PERCENT 94.23 5.76
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
RH R
Il
CN
HO
AR 0
R I
D N
(REPY  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1911 80
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1524 120
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 903 62
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 405 63
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 691 100
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 295 64
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 210 30
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 617 73
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 181 30
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 196 30
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 396 89
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 177 24
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 189 18
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 122 4
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 549 14
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 196 4
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 786 6
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 84 16
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 325 45
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1680 99
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 895 55
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1831 71
0023 304 GLD ELAM BAPT 1303 46
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2304 161
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 373 42
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 117 24
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 152 27
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 290 52



CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PH

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

Official Election Results
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W
RM R
Il
CN
HO
AR .
R I
D N
{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 328 41
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 244 32
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 68 9
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 318 44
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 230 19
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 238 26
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 250 51
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 98 0
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 159 9
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 616 89
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 331 28
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2374 131
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 266 6
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 159 2
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 257 4
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 302 13
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 176 4
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 327 1
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 318 5
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 2513 77
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 2126 60
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 876 31
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3609 129
0052 ABSENTEE 2532 92
0053 PROVISIONAL 98 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 37555 2361
CANDIDATE PERCENT 94.08 5.91
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
R A W
I N R
cD
HE
R
S ;
0 I
N N
(REP)  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1931 87
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1521 123
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 899 62
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 406 63
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 690 96
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 300 66
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 208 30



CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 (02:50 PM
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDG

(VOTE FOR) 1

E, PLACE 2

RA W

HE
R

S

0
N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) (REP)
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 622
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 176
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 197
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN WINISTRI 398
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 178
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 191
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 123
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 545
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 197
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 787
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 85
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 322
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1681
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 896
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1825
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1298
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2311
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 372
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 118
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 150
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 287
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 33
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 249
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 70
0032 407 HILTON L. TRACY LARKIN CC 321
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 226
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 235
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 248
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 98
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 200
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 618
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 328
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2371
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 264
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 159
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 259
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 299
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 176
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 327
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 317
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 2512
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 2129
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 871
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3610
0052 ABSENTEE 2527
0053 PROVISIONAL 98
CANDIDATE TQTALS 37557
CANDIDATE PERCENT 94.01

General Election
November 5, 2024
QOfficial Election Results
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138

2389
5.98
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COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 3

(VOTE FOR} 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

BC
10
LL

LE
(REP)
1911
1526
896
403
688
296
208
623
175
200
391
174
195
119
549
195
789
85
329
1678
887
1818
1296
2297
369
117
152
291
328
240
68
323
228
233
244
97
199
617
332
2361
264
158
257
300
175
328
316
2516
2126

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

Official Election Results
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COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE. PLACE 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

Official Election Results
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W
R
BC
IO .
LL I
LE N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE} (REPY  (NON)
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 8717 a
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3601 128
0052 ABSENTEE 2521 88
0053 PROVISIONAL 99 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 37465 2337
CANDIDATE PERCENT 94.12 5.87
PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
(VOTE FOR) 1
TAC
WNA W
IDyv R
NRA
KEN
LSA
ESU .
G 1
H N
(REPY  (NON)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1888 131
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1544 131
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 904 71
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 411 65
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 698 99
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 303 1
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 208 3
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 614 92
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 183 30
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 204 31
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 409 89
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 182 22
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 190 18
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 122 7
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 543 20
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 191 6
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 782 10
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 84 17
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 334 49
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1663 140
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 903 63
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1823 97
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1298 53
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2306 188
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 374 50
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 123 26
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 156 30



CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PM
PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMM

(VOTE FOR) 1

ISSION

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

TAC
WNA W
IDYV R
NRA
KEN
LSA
ESU :
G I
H N

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 292 52
002G 404 ASU ACADOME 332 48
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 244 34
0031 406 NEWTCWN COMM CTR 69 10
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 316 49
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 232 17
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 234 28
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 253 50
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 97 0
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 205 11
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 626 83
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 330 29
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2355 142
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 265 9
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 159 1
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 254 4
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 295 13
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 175 6
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 328 2
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 315 10
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 2494 98
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 2121 76
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 873 38
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 3613 162
0052 ABSENTEE 2518 120
0053 PROVISIONAL 102 8

CANDIDATE TOTALS 37537 2737
CANDIDATE PERCENT 93.20 6.79

0fficial Election Results
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MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
KM
]
LO
LN c
YE I
Y N
(REP)  (NON}
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 1516 146
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 895 55
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1817 78
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1283 47
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2319 177



CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/24 02:50 PH

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results

MEMBER. STATE BOARD OF EQUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 3

(VOTE FOR} 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR

0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE

0053 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

17020
94.85

138

923
5.14

Official Election Results
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MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 5

(VOTE FOR) 1
TS5C W
OMH R
NTE
YTS DUWP
AHT A.E
N R
u R
T D Y
(DEM)  (REP)
0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1259 1777
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 2 0
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 166l 625
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1321 220
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 2329 380
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1922 77
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 997 47
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 1747 416
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 1837 63
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 701 112
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2727 142
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 1337 17
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 1036 104
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 194 98
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 337 487
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 9a 188
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 392 752
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 595 27
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 1591 192
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1337 1471
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 0 0
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 10 9
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 0 0

—
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November 5, 2024

Official Election Results
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MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 5

(VOTE FOR) 1
TSC W
OMH R
NIE I
YTS DWP T
AHT A.E E

N V R o
u I R I
T b Y N

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 577 46 0
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 1069 55 4
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 891 156 2
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 874 113 2
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 576 168 3
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 338 37 1
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 536 240 5
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 3% 177 2
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 538 162 6
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 1397 94 3
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 46 91 0
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 427 142 0
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 0 0 0
0040 501 15T CHRISTIAN CH 2551 1923 10
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 134 261 0
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 64 151 0
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 133 257 1
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 338 239 1
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 56 170 0
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 90 310 0
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 103 300 0
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 1575 2250 5
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 12 15 0
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 0 0 0
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 12 37 0
0052 ABSENTEE 2924 1040 &
0053 PROVISIONAL 136 34 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 39216 15732 117

CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.21 28.%6 .21

Official Election Results
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CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE. 15TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PLACE NO

(VOTE FOR} 1
MMG W
OcA R
NCI 1
EON T
TRE E
Vs -
E I
Y N
(DEM)}  (NON)

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1668 64

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 2672 50
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 1776 23
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1363 ]

0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 2412 10
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CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE, 15TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PLACE NO

(VOTE FOR) 1

MMG W
OcA R
NCI I
EON T
TRE E
Vs .
E I
Y N

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEMY  (NON)
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1954 5
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 1016 4
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 1870 24
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 1868 3
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 125 6
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2756 7
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 1355 12
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 1056 9
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 215 5
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 408 28
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 115 6
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 488 30
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 605 2
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 1622 13
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1546 79
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 1005 47
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1529 82
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1278 39
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 3269 78
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 1052 20
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 587 5
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 1091 4
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 932 11
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 914 10
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 614 8
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR 342 2
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC 583 18
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 438 13
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 569 10
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 1417 9
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 59 2
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 458 6
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 1719 12
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 879 14
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2925 46
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 165 9
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 78 8
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 164 4
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 385 8
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 66 4
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 116 4
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 145 13
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 1964 101
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 1595 83
0050 511 AUM QUTREACH CTR 800 16
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 2966 118
0052 ABSENTEE 4692 61

0053 PROVISIONAL 221 1
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CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE, 15TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PLACE NO

(VOTE FCR) 1

MMG W

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

OcA R
NCI
EON
TRE
Vs
E
Y
{DEM)

CANDIDATE TOTALS 62507

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.03

I
N
(NON)
1255
1.96
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY. PLACE NO.

(VOTE FOR) 1

PRH W

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC C
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

AOI R
MBG
EIG
LNI
ASN
0§
N
(DEM)

TR 1572

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2764

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PLACE NO. 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

PRH W

ADI R
MBG
EIG
LNI

ASN

)

N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC 439
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS 568
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT 1416
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT 59
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME 458
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY 1717
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH 872
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 2881
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 165
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH 77
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY 164
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 385
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS 68
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD 116
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD 147
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 1945
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH 1544
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 790
0051 512 ST JAMES HETHODIST 2893
0052 ABSENTEE 4640
0053 PROVISIONAL 222
CANDIDATE TOTALS 61986
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.03

12
101
82
11
117
64

1
1240
1.96
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE. MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PLACE NO. 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR
0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS

0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST

0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST

0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

Y
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PLACE NO. 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT
206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
207 HUNTER STATION CC
208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
303 EASTHONT BAPT CH
304 OLD ELAM BAPT
305 FRAZER CHURCH
306 EASTDALE BAPT CH
401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
402 MCINTYRE CC
403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
404 ASU ACADOME
405 HOUSTON HILLS CC
406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR
407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
412 UNION CHAPEL AME
413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
414 NEW HOME BAPT CH
501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH
502 SNOWDOUN VFD
503 LAPINE BAPT CH
504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
506 DAVIS CROSSRODS
507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD
508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH
511 AUM OUTREACH CTR
512 ST JAMES METHODIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Y

120
145
1942
1563
791
2908
4660
221
62423
98.15

107

1173
1.84
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CIRCUIT CLERK, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1578

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2759

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTTOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
(044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODEST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

General Election
November &, 2024
Official Election Results
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CIRCUIT CLERK, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
GJI I
Ios T
NBH E
AEM g
A I
N N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (NON)
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR 786 11
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST 2896 101
0052 ABSENTEE 4658 55
0053 PROVISIONAL 221 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 61594 1086
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.27 1.72

MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

DH 1
AA T
NR E
R -
I I
S N
{DEM)  (NON)

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1595 64

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 2639 11
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 1772 22
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1375 8
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 2408 8
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1955 5
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 1017 2
0052 ABSENTEE 1077 7
0053 PROVISIONAL 48 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 13886 157
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.88 1.11
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MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

CHM
AD
RO
MR
EE
N - W
z R
E I
I T
G E
L
E I
R N

(DEM)  (NON)

0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 1848 25
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 1860 3
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 725 4
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2749 7
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 1348 14
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 1056 7
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 210 5
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 406 25
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 112 4
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 488 30
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 604 2
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 1622 12
0052 ABSENTEE 929 5
0053 PROVISIONAL 52 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14009 143

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.98 1.01

MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3

(VOTE FOR) 1
JC W
Ua R
$S I
TT T
IA E
NN g
z I
A N
(REP)  (NOND
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST 1709 99
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT 909 49
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH 1870 68
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT 1304 40
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH 2321 149
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH 367 42
0052 ABSENTEE 602 16
0053 PROVISIONAL 33 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9115 465

CANDIDATE PERCENT 95.14 4.85
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MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 4

(VOTE FOR) 1

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH

0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA

0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC

0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC

0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS

0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT

0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT

0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY

0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0052 ABSENTEE

0053 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

IS
SA
AN
IK
AE
HY
(DEM)

326
525
390
524
1334
48
380
1589
77
746
42
10439
85.94

General Election
November 5, 2024
0fficial Election Results

IR
RE
VE
AD
(IND)

131
91
77

121
22

121

246

153
93

4
1658
13.65

o
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MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO.

(VOTE FOR) 1

DS

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR

0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE

0053 PROVISIONAL

113
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MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 5

(VOTE FOR) 1

DS
01 W
UN R
GG I
L T
E £
T .
0 I
N N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)

CANDIDATE TOTALS 14912 426
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.22 2.77

MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,

DISTRICT NO. 4
(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 138 4
0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 681 2
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 680 5
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 360 0
0012 205 SCUTHLAWN BAPT 1343 10
0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 1059 5
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC 210 4
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT 403 23
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT 112 4
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT 480 27
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY 607 1
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 1 0
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH 578 3
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC 1087 1
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA 792 12
0029 404 ASU ACADOME 112 2
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC 6 1
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD 100 4
0052 ABSENTEE 646 6
0053 PROVISIONAL 24 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9419 114

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.80 1.19
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MEMBER, MONTGOMERY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,

DISTRICT NO. 7
{VOTE FOR) 1

AW
RA
IT
CK
Al
N W
S R
g I
S T
M E
I
T I
H N

(DEM}  (NON)

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 853 149
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1252 90
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 2225 212
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1010 78
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 972 43
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 0 0
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH 1413 94
0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 263 37
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD 0 0
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST 0 0
0052 ABSENTEE 720 21
0053 PROVISIONAL 35 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8783 725

CANDIDATE PERCENT 92.37 1.62

MONTGOMERY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR 1946 46

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH 2804 36
0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 1837 21
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST 1403 6
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST 2477 11
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH 1977 4
0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE 1023 5
0008 201 ST PAUL AME CH 1941 21
0003 202 BEULAH BAPT CH 1889 8
0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR 738 5
0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI 2805 4
0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT 1371 11

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR 1079 6
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MONTGOMERY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH
0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT
0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH
0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH
0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC
0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME
0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC
0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR
0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME
0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH
0040 501 15T CHRISTIAN CH
0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD
0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH
0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS
0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD
0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR
0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE
0053 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1
(DEM)

General Election
November 5, 2024
Official Election Results
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STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 101 WILSON COMM & ATHLETIC CTR

0002 102 VAUGHN PARK CH

0003 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
0004 104 WHITFIELD METHODIST
0005 105 ALDERSGATE METHODIST
0006 106 CITY OF REFUGE CH

0007 107 TRENHOLM COMM COLLEGE
(008 201 ST PAUL AME CH

0009 202 BEULAH BAPT CH

0010 203 HAYNEVILLE RD COMM CTR

0011 204 REBIRTH CHRISTIAN MINISTRI

0012 205 SOUTHLAWN BAPT

0013 206 TWIN GATES COMM CTR
0014 207 HUNTER STATION CC
0015 208 STONETANK ANTIOCH BAPT
0016 209 1ST SOUTHERN BAPT
0017 210 PINTLALA FIRE DEPT
0018 211 RUFUS LEWIS LIBRARY
0019 212 MACEDONIA BAPT CH
0020 301 DALRAIDA CH CHRIST
0021 302 EASTERN HILLS BAPT
0022 303 EASTMONT BAPT CH

0023 304 OLD ELAM BAPT

0024 305 FRAZER CHURCH

0025 306 EASTDALE BAPT CH

0026 401 ST. JAMES BAPT CH
0027 402 MCINTYRE CC

0028 403 CLEVELAND AVE YMCA
0029 404 ASU ACADOME

0030 405 HOUSTON HILLS CC

0031 406 NEWTOWN COMM CTR

0032 407 HILTON L TRACY LARKIN CC
0033 408 HIGHLAND GARDEN CC
0034 409 BETTER COVENANT MINS
0035 410 WEEPING WILLOW BAPT
0036 411 UNION ACADEMY BAPT
0037 412 UNION CHAPEL AME

0038 413 PASSION CH MONTGOMERY
0039 414 NEW HOME BAPT CH

0040 501 1ST CHRISTIAN CH

0041 502 SNOWDOUN VFD

0042 503 LAPINE BAPT CH

0043 504 RAMER PUBLIC LIBRARY
0044 505 ROLLING HILLS LAKE VFD
0045 506 DAVIS CROSSRODS

0046 507 DUBLIN SO MO VFD

0047 508 PINE LEVEL SO MO VFD
0048 509 WOODLAND UN METHODIST
0049 510 ANTIOCH BAPT CH

0050 511 AUM OUTREACH CTR

0051 512 ST JAMES METHODIST
0052 ABSENTEE

0053 PROVISIONAL

1660
1893
1232
843
1415
1029
583
1115
779
425
1338
565
485
124
403
131
447
321
823
1460
867
1455
1133
2533
698
320
539
556
631
399
229
445
297
n
777
46
257
973
550
2450
174
3
134
321
73
136
156
1939
1579
738
2983
2984
125
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136
li2
48
126
108
140
212
30
135
557
187
755
86
53
91
128
50
108

733

233
955
945

49
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STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
¥
E N
S 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 44012 15323
CANDIDATE PERCENT 74.17 25.82




